
Shottery Memorial Hall Weekly Calendar 2024
Key:

08:00
Slimming

09:00 World Yoga Jess Rebel
Rozie T Jess Rhodes Pole

10:00 Art Classes Laura Art Classes Toddlers Dance Amina
Art Classes Schofield Football Academy

11:00 Wayne Angela Hewin Art Classes Kyle Still Life Rozie T
Attwood Peter Kotka Nicholls Classes Roseanne Dance

12:00 Liz Lumb Lizzie Bentley Torley Academy

13:00

14:00 Art Classes St Andrews Art Classes Art Classes Art Classes
School

15:00 Michael Keith Lisa Yardley Lisa Musgrove
Culverwell Billington

16:00 A-Star
11+ Tuition

17:00 Christian
Zumba Gold Jarman Scribes

18:00 Miranda          Waggie Of War
Maloney Rebel Slimming         Walkers Gaming Club

19:00 Stratford Pole World    Dog Training Absolutely
Fencing Club Bardstown Stratford Musical Stratford Dragulous Andrew Little

20:00 Amina Writers Jess Fox Theatre Choir             Julie Symphony (monthly)

Mike Garrity John   Harris-Stephens Orchestra

21:00 Lloyd Jo David with licensed
Pearson Alabaster bar

22:00 Amanda
Fockhard

23:00

For enquiries to hire Shottery Memorial Hall for your group, class, party or other event, please e-mail shotterymemorialhall@gmail.com or call

Main Hall Youth Centre Art Studio Lounge

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

USKO
Karate

Luke
Mountney

SundayFriday Saturday

Glo-Babies

Michelle
Dowler

07768 735531

St Andrews
School

SuA
Flower

Club
(monthly)

Nic
Carree



Shottery Memorial Hall Regular Hirers 2024

Group Name Activity Contact Person Times Website / Social Contact Mail / Booking Contact Phone

Wayne Attwood Art Classes Art Classes Wayne Attwood Mondays 9:30 - 17:30 https://www.wayneattwood.com info@wayneattwood.com

Glo-Babies Mother-Toddler Group Michelle Dowler Mondays 10:00 https://www.glo-babies.co.uk info@glo-babies.co.uk 07956 355729

Stratford upon Avon Flower Club Flower Arranging Demo Nic Carree 3rd Monday 13:00 https://www.southmidlandsnafas.co.uk niccarree@gmail.com 01789 294121

USKO Karate Karate Classes Luke Mountney Mondays 17:00 https://www.usko-karate.co.uk/ usko_karate@outlook.com 07976 247182

Slimming World Slimming Classes Jess Fox Wednesdays 18:00 https://www.slimmingworld.co.uk grayfoxes3@gmail.com 07974 360519

Peter Kotka Art Classes Art Classes Peter Kotka Tuesdays 10:00 wineart51@gmail.com

Michael Culverwell Art Classes Art Classes Michael Culverwell Tuesdays 13:30 https://www.britishartclub.co.uk/profile/michaelc stratfordartsociety@gmail.com

Pixiefit Zumba Gold Zumba Gold Classes Miranda Maloney Tuesdays 18:00 https://www.facebook.com/mirandaPixieFit/ miranda@pixiefit.co.uk 07595 696506

Rebel Pole UK Pole Exercise Amina Tuesdays 18:30
Sundays 09:00 https://www.rebelpole.com rebelpoleuk@gmail.com

Stratford Fencing Club Fencing Classes Mike Garrity Tuesdays 19:00 https://stratfordfencing.co.uk/about-us/ https://stratfordfencing.co.uk/contact-us/

Bardstown Writers Writers' group meeting John Lloyd Tuesdays 19:30 https://bardstownwriters.wordpress.com/ bardstownwriters@gmail.com

Slimming World Slimming Classes Laura Schofield Wednesdays 08:00 https://www.slimmingworld.co.uk stratfordslimmingworld@gmail.com 07917 873909

Angela Hewin Art Classes Art Classes Angela Hewin Wednesdays 09:30 angela.hewin.is.70@gmail.com 01926 842200

Keith Billington Art Classes Art Classes Keith Billington Wednesdays 13:30 https://www.stratforduponavonartsociety.co.uk/ kenilworth40@gmail.com 07807 256823

Stratford Musical Theatre Company Choir Rehearsal Jo Pearson Wednesdays 19:30 https://www.stratfordmusicaltheatre.com/ stratmusicals@gmail.com

Liz Lumb  Art Classes Art Classes Liz Lumb Thursdays 10:00 lizlumb14@yahoo.co.uk 07971 068870

Lisa Yardley Art Classes Art Classes Lisa Yardley Thursdays 13:00 yardleylisa@yahoo.co.uk 07888 679478

A Star Tuition 11+ Tutoring Christian Jarman Thursdays 16:00 https://www.astartuitionrugby.co.uk/11-tutoring-stratford-upon-avon contact@astartuitionrugby.co.uk 07535 588707

Waggie Walkers Dog Class Dog Training Julie Harris-Stephens Thursdays 18:00 https://waggiewalkersdogtraining.co.uk/ julie@waggie-walkers.co.uk 07799 887536

Lizzie Bentley Still Life Classes Still Life Painting Classes Lizzie Bentley Fridays 09:00 https://www.lizziebentley.com/ lizziebentley@gmail.com 07747 612830

Toddlers Football Football for 18 months to 5 yrs Kyle Nicholls Fridays 10:00 https://www.toddlersfootball.co.uk/ kyle@toddlersfootball.co.uk 03332 420034

Lisa Musgrove Art Classes Art Classes Lisa Musgrove Fridays 13:00 https://www.stratforduponavonartsociety.co.uk workshops@stratforduponavonartsociety.co.uk

Stratford Symphony Orchestra Orchestra Rehearsal David Alabaster Fridays 19:30 https://stratfordsymphony.org.uk/wp/ chairman@stratfordsymphony.org.uk

Rozie T Dance Academy Dance Classes Roseann Torley Saturdays 09:00 https://www.rozietdanceacademy.com/ roseanntorley@gmail.com 07527 757057

Absolutely Dragulous Drag Show (with bar) Amanda Fockhard Saturdays 18:30 https://www.absolutelydragulous.com/ admin@absolutelydragulous.com

Yoga Jess Yoga classes Jessica Rhodes Sundays 09:00 https://www.facebook.com/yogajessuk jessica@jessicarhodes.co.uk 07921 957598

Scribes of War Gaming Club Table war games Andrew Little Sundays 17:00 https://www.facebook.com/groups/902915763084367 scribesofwar@gmail.com


